Re-appear

National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology IV Semester Civil Engineering
examinations Nov./Dec.2023

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology IV Semester Civil
Engineering examination of this Institute held in Nov./Dec.2023 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects Code
No.

1 Design of Concrete Structures — | R CEPC22
2 Soil Mechanics CEPC24
3 Transportation Engineering — | CEPC26
4 Surveying — I CEPC28
5 Computational Hydraulics (Practical) CELR22
6 Surveying — Il (Practical) CELR24
7 Soil Mechanics (Practical) CELR26
8 Transportation Engineering — | (Practical) CELR28
Sr. No. Roll No. Name Father's Name SGPA  CGPA
1 12111002  Ankit Kumar Krishan Kumar Re. CEPC24 (Int) RL (L)

CEPC26 (Int)
2 12111010 Mridul Bansal Rajender Kumar Re. CEPC24 (Int) RL (L)
Bansal
3 12111013  Alok Raj Durganand Kumar 6.6000 7.3265
4 12111023 Sagar Yadav Manoj Kumar Re. CEPC22 (Int + End) RL (L)
CEPC24 (Int)
5 12111027  Sarvagya Srivastava Kundan Srivastava 6.05600 74694
6 12111029  Yogesh Yaduvanshi Rambir Yadav 6.8500 7.6735
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12111033
12111035

12111037

12111042

12111044

12111047
12111062
12111067

12111076

12111084
12111096
12111097
12111112

12111115

12111130
12111144

12111158

Amisha
Manish Kumar

Gautam Kaushik

Khushi Sabbarwal

Himanshu

Aditya Vinayak
Ashmita
Shrish Jaiswal

Harsh Yadav

Arun Kumar Yadav
Abhinav Singh Bhati
Nikhil

Kavita Yadav

Adarsh Mishra

Aman
Pushpender

Vinay

Akhilesh Kumar
Jaipal Singh

Amit Kaushik

Arun Sabbarwal

Pardeep Kumar

Govind Sahay Meena
Subhash
Ramesh Chand Jaiswal

Sarath Yadav

Mukesh Kumar Yadav
Vishal Singh Bhati
Shamsher Singh
Satish Yadav

Surendra Pratap
Mishra

Prem Chand
Manoj Kumar

Surendra Singh

Re. CELR26 (End)
5.7500

Re. CEPC22 (End)
CEPC24 (Int + End)

7.6500

Re. CEPC22 (End)
CEPC24 (End)

6.7500
6.0000
5.9000

Re. CEPC24 (Int)
CELR26 (Int)

7.4000
6.8500
6.1000
Re. CEPC22 (End)

Re. CEPC22 (End)

6.1500
Re. CEPC22 (End)

Re. CEPC24 (End)

RL (L)
RL (L)

RL (L)

8.2143

RL (L)

7.0408
7.2041
6.5102

RL (L)

7.6633
7.1633
6.6327
RL (L)

RL (L)

7.1327
RL (L)

RL (L)

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly.
However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 27-March-2024
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